1264 Gils Way,
1264 GILS WAY, CROSS PLAINS, WI, 53528 Cross Plains, WI,
53528

$359,900

This property will rise to top of list! Classic Transitional Home offers 5 BR’s, 3+ * 5 beds
bath, 3 car garage, HW flrs, 1st flr laundry, cathedral ceilings, gas FP in Great Rm, * 3 baths
spacious master suite, Ig open foyer, plus a finished exposed LL w/ 2 BD'’s, full * Res

bath, LL FR, ample storage & gas stove. IMPT... * Sold
. 3389 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Kitchen 2048

Island,Main Level,Security System,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Water softener inc,Water softener
RENTED,Wood Burning Stove

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1341 Tax Year: 2012

Tax Amount: 6899 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:

Owned,Water Softener Rented Public

Sewer: Public Sewer, Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural
Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Michael Adler Agent Email: mikeadler@tds.net
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